
Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition

Mandatory  

Fees Inst. Fee

1 612.63                273.01              144.62              195.00

1.5 779.47                409.52              174.95              195.00

2 946.30                546.02              205.28              195.00

2.5 1,113.14             682.53              235.61              195.00

3 1,279.97             819.03              265.94              195.00

3.5 1,446.81             955.54              296.27              195.00

4 1,613.64             1,092.04           326.60              195.00

4.5 1,780.48             1,228.55           356.93              195.00

5 1,947.31             1,365.05           387.26              195.00

5.5 2,114.15             1,501.56           417.59              195.00

6 2,280.98             1,638.06           447.92              195.00

6.5 2,447.82             1,774.57           478.25              195.00

7 2,614.65             1,911.07           508.58              195.00

7.5 2,781.49             2,047.58           538.91              195.00

8 2,941.12             2,184.08           562.04              195.00

8.5 3,100.75             2,320.59           585.16              195.00

9 3,260.38             2,457.09           608.29              195.00

9.5 3,420.01             2,593.60           631.41              195.00

10 3,579.64             2,730.10           654.54              195.00

10.5 3,739.27             2,866.61           677.66              195.00

11 3,898.90             3,003.11           700.79              195.00

11.5 4,058.53             3,139.62           723.91              195.00

12 4,218.16             3,276.12           747.04              195.00

Certain Fees are Prorated for Summer Sessions

 Tuition and Fees  

Eagle Express

All Fees are Subject to Change

Summer 2017 - 3 Week 



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition Mandatory  Fees

1 696.60                273.01                228.59                

1.5 863.44                409.52                258.92                

2 1,030.27             546.02                289.25                

2.5 1,197.11             682.53                319.58                

3 1,363.94             819.03                349.91                

3.5 1,530.78             955.54                380.24                

4 1,697.61             1,092.04             410.57                

4.5 1,864.45             1,228.55             440.90                

5 2,031.28             1,365.05             471.23                

5.5 2,198.12             1,501.56             501.56                

6 2,364.95             1,638.06             531.89                

6.5 2,531.79             1,774.57             562.22                

7 2,698.62             1,911.07             592.55                

7.5 2,865.46             2,047.58             622.88                

8 3,025.09             2,184.08             646.01                

8.5 3,184.72             2,320.59             669.13                

9 3,344.35             2,457.09             692.26                

9.5 3,503.98             2,593.60             715.38                

10 3,663.61             2,730.10             738.51                

10.5 3,823.24             2,866.61             761.63                

11 3,982.87             3,003.11             784.76                

11.5 4,142.50             3,139.62             807.88                

12 4,302.13             3,276.12             831.01                

Certain Fees are Prorated for Summer Sessions

 Tuition and Fees  

Eagle Express

All Fees are Subject to Change

Summer 2017 - 5 Week 1 or 2



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition

Mandatory  

Fees

1 780.56                 273.01              312.55              

1.5 947.40                 409.52              342.88              

2 1,114.23              546.02              373.21              

2.5 1,281.07              682.53              403.54              

3 1,447.90              819.03              433.87              

3.5 1,614.74              955.54              464.20              

4 1,781.57              1,092.04           494.53              

4.5 1,948.41              1,228.55           524.86              

5 2,115.24              1,365.05           555.19              

5.5 2,282.08              1,501.56           585.52              

6 2,448.91              1,638.06           615.85              

6.5 2,615.75              1,774.57           646.18              

7 2,782.58              1,911.07           676.51              

7.5 2,949.42              2,047.58           706.84              

8 3,109.05              2,184.08           729.97              

8.5 3,268.68              2,320.59           753.09              

9 3,428.31              2,457.09           776.22              

9.5 3,587.94              2,593.60           799.34              

10 3,747.57              2,730.10           822.47              

10.5 3,907.20              2,866.61           845.59              

11 4,066.83              3,003.11           868.72              

11.5 4,226.46              3,139.62           891.84              

12 4,386.09              3,276.12           914.97              

 Tuition and Fees  

Eagle Express

Summer 2017 - 8 Week 1 or 2

All Fees are Subject to Change

Certain Fees are Prorated for Summer Sessions



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition

Mandatory  

Fees

1 864.52                  273.01              396.51              

1.5 1,031.36               409.52              426.84              

2 1,198.19               546.02              457.17              

2.5 1,365.03               682.53              487.50              

3 1,531.86               819.03              517.83              

3.5 1,698.70               955.54              548.16              

4 1,865.53               1,092.04           578.49              

4.5 2,032.37               1,228.55           608.82              

5 2,199.20               1,365.05           639.15              

5.5 2,366.04               1,501.56           669.48              

6 2,532.87               1,638.06           699.81              

6.5 2,699.71               1,774.57           730.14              

7 2,866.54               1,911.07           760.47              

7.5 3,033.38               2,047.58           790.80              

8 3,193.01               2,184.08           813.93              

8.5 3,352.64               2,320.59           837.05              

9 3,512.27               2,457.09           860.18              

9.5 3,671.90               2,593.60           883.30              

10 3,831.53               2,730.10           906.43              

10.5 3,991.16               2,866.61           929.55              

11 4,150.79               3,003.11           952.68              

11.5 4,310.42               3,139.62           975.80              

12 4,470.05               3,276.12           998.93              

 Tuition and Fees  

Eagle Express

All Fees are Subject to Change

Certain Fees are Prorated for Summer Sessions

Summer 2017 - 10 Week



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition Mandatory  Fees

1 864.52                     273.01                  396.51                     

1.5 1,031.36                  409.52                  426.84                     

2 1,198.19                  546.02                  457.17                     

2.5 1,365.03                  682.53                  487.50                     

3 1,531.86                  819.03                  517.83                     

3.5 1,698.70                  955.54                  548.16                     

4 1,865.53                  1,092.04               578.49                     

4.5 2,032.37                  1,228.55               608.82                     

5 2,199.20                  1,365.05               639.15                     

5.5 2,366.04                  1,501.56               669.48                     

6 2,532.87                  1,638.06               699.81                     

6.5 2,699.71                  1,774.57               730.14                     

7 2,866.54                  1,911.07               760.47                     

7.5 3,033.38                  2,047.58               790.80                     

8 3,193.01                  2,184.08               813.93                     

8.5 3,352.64                  2,320.59               837.05                     

9 3,512.27                  2,457.09               860.18                     

9.5 3,671.90                  2,593.60               883.30                     

10 3,831.53                  2,730.10               906.43                     

10.5 3,991.16                  2,866.61               929.55                     

11 4,150.79                  3,003.11               952.68                     

11.5 4,310.42                  3,139.62               975.80                     

12 4,470.05                  3,276.12               998.93                     

 Tuition and Fees  

Eagle Express

All Fees are Subject to Change

Summer 2017


